Szezonnyité kerékpartura 2008.

Totala- Kisorosmvécirer <L) |-, [Ossz
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Szentendre HEV v.4. - Belvaros Rév atkels 2 2
Szentendrei - sziget - Szigetmonostor 3 5
Szigetmonostor - P6csmegyer 4 9
Pécsmegyer - Tétfalu 5 14
Tétfalu - Kisoroszi 11 25
Kisoroszi Vaci rév 9 34
Vaci rév - Surany 2 36
Surany - Horany rév atkelé 7 43
Horany rév atkelé - Budapest Aquincum 25 68

http:/www.kerekparturak.hu




